
Title Date Time Cost 

Bowl II: Log to Bowl (Sat) 10.26.2024 9:00AM—2:00PM $135.00 

Palmetto Wood Turners Hands-On (Fri) 11.1.2024 9:00AM—5:00PM - 

Palmetto Wood Turners Meeting (Sat) 11.2.2024 9:00AM—2:00PM - 

Router I: Router Basics (Tue) 11.5.2024 6:30PM—8:30PM $75.00 

Epoxy Celtic Knot Penn Class (Thu) 11.7.2024 6:30PM—8:30PM $115.00 

Bowl I: Beginners Bowl Class (Sat) 11.9.2024 9:00AM—2:00PM $120.00 

Columbia Woodworking Club (Tue) 11.12.2024 6:30PM—8:30PM - 

Router II: Advanced Router Techniques (Thu) 11.14.2024 6:30PM—8:30PM $75.00 

Bowl III: Natural Edge Bowl (Sat) 11.16.2024 9:00AM—2:00PM $135.00 

See reverse side for more class listings  
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Title Date Time Cost 

Router III: Router Table Class (Tue) 11.19.2024 6:30PM—8:30PM $75.00 

Miniature Light House Class (Fri) 11.22.2024 9:00 AM—2:00 PM $120.00 

Christmas Ornament  Class (Sat) 11.23.2024 9:00 AM—2:00 PM $135.00 

Palmetto Woodturners Hands On Class (Fri) 12.6.2024 9:00 AM—4:00 PM - 

Palmetto Woodturners Christmas Meeting (Sat) 12.7.2024 9:00 AM—1:00 PM - 

Columbia Woodworking Club Christmas Meeting (Tue) 12.10.2024 6:30PM—8:30PM - 

Learn To Turn Christmas Ornaments (Sat) 12.14.2024 9:00 AM—2:00 PM $10.00 

Sea Urchin Christmas Ornament Class (Tue) 12.17.2024 6:30PM—8:30PM $100.00 

Bowl I: Beginners Bowl Class (Sat) 12.21.2024 9:00AM—2:00PM $120.00 

Class Registration  
Students may reserve  a spot in a class by registering through our website at  

https://www.manntools.com/classes, by phone (803-252-7777) or in store. Once you 
have paid the class fees your spot is reserved. If a class is full you may get on a 

waiting list by contacting a salesperson. 

Cancelation Policy 

Due to the underlying expenses and preparation time inherent in the classes we offer, in addition to the limited 

number of students that can be accommodated in our classroom, Mann Tool does not provide refunds or ex-

changes for cancellations that occur within 10 days of the scheduled event. Participants who give more than 10 

days notice will receive a full refund.  
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